
N class　（Aグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
5406 JeReviens 6 25 1 30 2 29 4 27 1 30 141
3529 LUMINOUS 2 2 29 3 28 3 28 4 27 2 29 141

- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 7 24 6 25 7 24 4 27 4 27 127
6811 Evolution Ⅴ 5 26 5 26 6 25 77
6199 APPLE Ⅵ 1 30 4 27 57
6690 PROMINENTE 3 28 5 26 54
6451 HANAMIZUKI 1 30 30
6880 Zawawa 2 29 29
6888 Infinity 4 27 27
5941 FLAMME 4 27 27

0
0
0
0
0

N class　（Bグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 2 29 3 28 4 27 8 23 1 30 137
664 バーバリアン 1 30 7 24 2 29 8 23 4 27 133
669 CORVATSCHⅡ 5 26 5 26 5 26 8 23 2 29 130

6925 Chloris 6 25 4 27 3 28 8 23 8 23 126
6818 Sea Moon 8 23 9 22 10 21 8 23 5 26 115

- Milky Way 7 24 2 29 7 24 77
3746 TALLBOY 1 30 1 30 60
6756 ZipangⅤ 3 28 6 25 53
5144 Libertin 8 23 3 28 51
6574 GITANE Ⅴ 4 27 27
6926 CANDY 6 25 25
6147 AKAHA 6 25 25
4715 SARASA 8 23 23

- Zephyr 8 23 23
1199 NEO PATHOS Ⅳ 8 23 23

0
0
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N class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
3529 LUMINOUS 2 2 29 3 28 6 25 11 20 4 27 129
5406 JeReviens 12 19 1 30 4 27 11 20 1 30 126
6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 6 25 4 27 7 24 11 20 2 29 125
664 バーバリアン 5 26 11 20 3 28 11 20 6 25 119
669 CORVATSCHⅡ 9 22 9 22 8 23 11 20 3 28 115

6925 Chloris 10 21 7 24 5 26 11 20 11 20 111
6818 Sea Moon 15 16 14 17 17 14 11 20 7 24 91

- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 13 18 15 16 14 17 11 20 11 20 91
- Milky Way 14 17 6 25 13 18 60

6811 Evolution Ⅴ 11 20 13 18 11 20 58
3746 TALLBOY 5 26 1 30 56
6199 APPLE Ⅵ 1 30 8 23 53
6690 PROMINENTE 3 28 10 21 49
6756 ZipangⅤ 7 24 10 21 45
5144 Libertin 15 16 5 26 42
6451 HANAMIZUKI 2 29 29
6880 Zawawa 2 29 29
5941 FLAMME 4 27 27
6926 CANDY 8 23 23
6574 GITANE Ⅴ 8 23 23
6888 Infinity 9 22 22
4715 SARASA 11 20 20

- Zephyr 11 20 20
6147 AKAHA 12 19 19
1199 NEO PATHOS Ⅳ 12 19 19
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0
0
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